Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 13  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Date / Time 100.00%
# DATE / TIME

1 30/11/2024

2 30/11/2024

3 30/11/2024

4 30/11/2024

5 30/11/2024

6 30/11/2024

7 30/11/2024

8 30/11/2024

9 30/11/2024

10 30/11/2024

11 30/11/2024

12 30/11/2024

13 30/11/2024

1/14

DATE

12/19/2024 5:23 PM
12/19/2024 5:21 PM
12/19/2024 5:19 PM
12/19/2024 5:18 PM
12/19/2024 5:17 PM
12/19/2024 5:16 PM
12/19/2024 5:12 PM
12/19/2024 5:08 PM
12/19/2024 5:06 PM
12/19/2024 5:05 PM
12/19/2024 4:53 PM
12/19/2024 4:51 PM
12/19/2024 4:48 PM

13
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

RESPONSES
Threatened Species Forum
Threatened Species Forum
Threatened Species Forum
Threatened Species Forum
Threatened Species Forum
Threatened Species Forum
Threatened Species Forum
Threatened Species Forum
Threatened Species Forum
Threatened Species Forum
Threatened Species Forum
Threatened Species Forum

Threatened Species Forum

Answered: 13

2/14

Skipped: 0

DATE

12/19/2024 5:23 PM
12/19/2024 5:21 PM
12/19/2024 5:19 PM
12/19/2024 5:18 PM
12/19/2024 5:17 PM
12/19/2024 5:16 PM
12/19/2024 5:12 PM
12/19/2024 5:08 PM
12/19/2024 5:06 PM
12/19/2024 5:05 PM
12/19/2024 4:53 PM
12/19/2024 4:51 PM
12/19/2024 4:48 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 9  Skipped: 4

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT) 11.11%

Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare 88.89%

BCT or Landcare staff 0.00%
Presenter 0.00%

Total Respondents: 9

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Walkabout wildlife sanctuary 12/19/2024 5:21 PM
2 birding interest in preserving habitat 12/19/2024 5:16 PM
3 LFW 12/19/2024 5:05 PM
4 interested citizen 12/19/2024 4:53 PM
5 Interested in native species and conservation 12/19/2024 4:51 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 9

0 10 20 30 40 50

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
25 99 4

Total Respondents: 4
# DATE
1 17 12/19/2024 5:23 PM
2 16 12/19/2024 5:19 PM
3 17 12/19/2024 4:53 PM
4 49 12/19/2024 4:51 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged

FEFy
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...

LN r

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag...
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

DISAGREE NEUTRAL

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

7/14

0.00%
0

7.69%
1

7.69%
1

0.00%
0

7.69%
1

30.77%
4

7.69%
1

38.46%
5

AGREE
61.54%
8

38.46%
5

38.46%
5

23.08%
3

15.38%
2

23.08%
3

38.46%
5

23.08%
3

STRONGLY
AGREE

38.46%
5

53.85%
7

53.85%
7

76.92%
10

76.92%
10

46.15%
6

53.85%
7

38.46%
5

TOTAL

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.38

4.46

4.46

4.77

4.69

4.15

4.46

4.00
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 9  Skipped: 4

RESPONSES
Learning about endangered animals
Sharing with others

Talk on endangered species

The variety of information

Great information and networking
Good targeted presentation

Well organised and relevant

| got to know what's happening locally with certain native species and current efforts to
assist with conservation

That there were good presentations and a vvariety of speakers

8/14

DATE

12/19/2024 5:18 PM
12/19/2024 5:17 PM
12/19/2024 5:16 PM
12/19/2024 5:12 PM
12/19/2024 5:08 PM
12/19/2024 5:06 PM
12/19/2024 4:53 PM
12/19/2024 4:51 PM

12/19/2024 4:48 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 7

RESPONSES DATE

Threatened plants 12/19/2024 5:23 PM
Anything relevant to our area 12/19/2024 5:18 PM
How to protect animal environments, actions to preserving areas, identifying species in our 12/19/2024 5:16 PM
local area

More about endangered species 12/19/2024 5:12 PM
Bats, specifically microbats 12/19/2024 5:05 PM
Anything environmental that | can help with 12/19/2024 4:48 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
AFTER the event?

Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 12

50
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28
50
49
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48
48
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Answered: 12

20 30

AVERAGE NUMBER

40 50

10/14

50

60 70 80

TOTAL NUMBER

90

602

100

RESPONSES

DATE

12/19/2024 5:23 PM
12/19/2024 5:21 PM
12/19/2024 5:19 PM
12/19/2024 5:18 PM
12/19/2024 5:17 PM
12/19/2024 5:16 PM
12/19/2024 5:12 PM
12/19/2024 5:08 PM
12/19/2024 5:06 PM
12/19/2024 4:53 PM
12/19/2024 4:51 PM
12/19/2024 4:48 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event
could be improved?

Answered: 3 Skipped: 10

RESPONSES DATE

The first presenters slides could be more suitable, small text is not very useful and overly 12/19/2024 5:23 PM
dense informationally

Sound Ok, display OK visuals OK Catering very good 12/19/2024 5:12 PM

Better communication re location of venue within uni. Photo was somewhat helpful but sign 12/19/2024 5:05 PM
was blurry. Acoustics/microphone poor again
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 2 Skipped: 11

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 0.00%
Landcare 100.00%

BCT & Landcare
TOTAL

0.00%
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